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The menu of Cakey Bakey from S San Diego includes 18 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost about $2.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Cakiey Bakiey Menu

Hot Drinks

TEA

Pastry

ECLAIR $2.8

Plates

PERSIAN BAKLAVA $1.3

flssorted Pastry Trays

CREAM PUFF $1.0

Restaurant Calegory
These Types Of Dishes 1ire
Being Served

DESSERTS

Coffee

MOCHA
ESPRESSO

Desserts

SLICE OF MOCHA ROULLET
SLICE OF VANILLA ROULLET

Ingredients Used
BANANA
CHOCOLATE

Dessert

COOKIES

SLICE OF ALMOND CAKE
WALNUT BAKLAVA

SLICE OF CHOCOLATE CAKE
PISTACHIO BAKLAVA

$3.0
$3.0

$2.5
$2.0
$3.8
$2.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -20:00
Tuesday 08:00 -20:00
Wednesday 08:00 -20:00
Thursday 08:00 -20:00
Friday 08:00 -20:00
Saturday 08:00 -20:00
Sunday 08:00 -20:00
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